Kerncijfers bij KVB Boekwerkmonitor Markt 2012-2021

Taal

Alle talen
Alle talen
Nederlandstalig
Nederlandstalig
Nederlandstalig
Nederlandstalig
Nederlandstalig
Nederlandstalig
Nederlandstalig
Nederlandstalig

Nederlandstalig

KVB Boekwerk / data: GfK

Totale markt

Indicator

Afzet (n x 1 min)

Omzet (mln €)

Afzet (index)

Omzet (index)

Afzetaandeel literair-cultureel
Omzetaandeel literair-cultureel
Afzet literair-cultureel (index)
Omzet literair-cultureel (index)
Afzetaandeel e-books
Omzetaandeel e-books
Gemiddelde prijs (€)

Papieren boeken

2012
45
957
100
100
60%
58%
100
100
3,0%
2,4%
12,08

2013
41
525
91

94
60%
57%
91

92
4,5%
3,6%
12,45

2014
37
485
82
85
590/0
57%
81

85
6,0%
4,3%
12,53

2015
39
500
36
38
58%
57%
33
37
6,5%
4,6%
12,39

2016
41
524
90
92
60%
56%
89
90
7,1%
5,0%
12,35

2017
41
536
89
92
58%
54%
87
37
7,4%
5,1%
12,47

E-books
2018 2019
41 40
552 563
38 34
93 94
58%  57%
56% 57%
36 31
91 93
7,6% 8,0%
5,3% 5,5%
12,78 13,57

2020
41
597
36
100
S57%
57%
33
100
8,8%
5,9%
13,94

2021
43
647
36
105
56%
55%
33
101
8,6%
5,6%
14,54



